GECHERER

Consolidated Statement of

Recognised Gains and Losses

Hiat
HE-_TT—F+-A=1+—HILFE  For the year ended 31st December 2001 Note
TEYE B Revaluation surplus/(deficit)
#E,/ ORE) on investment properties 22
BIEYHE 2 EfhRE Revaluation deficit on
hotel properties 22
KRB IRER ZUEE,  Net gain/(losses) not recognised
(B8R) F8 in the profit and loss account
R B A 5 A Profit attributable to shareholders 22

BRERUEE (B518) #%8 Total recognised gains/(losses)
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2001
ARBTT

Rmb’000

51,000

51,000
212,768

263,768

2000
ARETT
Rmb’000

(116,800)

(49,000)

(165,800)
158,443

(7,357)



