綜合已確認損益表 Consolidated Statement of

Recognised Gains and Losses

截至二零零一年十二月三十一日止年度	For the year ended 31st December 2001	附註 Note	2001 人民幣千元 Rmb′000	2000 人民幣千元 Rmb′000
投資物業之重估增值/(減值)	Revaluation surplus/(deficit) on investment properties	22	51,000	(116,800)
酒店物業之重估減值	Revaluation deficit on hotel properties	22		(49,000)
未於損益賬確認之收益/	Net gain/(losses) not recognised in the profit and loss account		51,000	(165,800)
股東應佔溢利已確認收益/(虧損)總額	Profit attributable to shareholders Total recognised gains/(losses)	22	212,768	(7,357)